
The following holidays will be observed during the 2024 year:

2024 Holiday Schedule
Effective January 1, 2024

Monday, January 1 ~ New Year’s Day

Monday, January 15 ~ Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, May 27 ~ Memorial Day

Wednesday, June 19 ~ Juneteenth

Thursday, July 4 ~ Independence Day

Monday, September 2 ~ Labor Day

Monday, November 11 ~ Veteran’s Day

Thursday, November 28 ~ Thanksgiving

Friday, November 29 ~ Day after Thanksgiving

Tuesday, December 24 ~ Christmas Eve

Wednesday, December 25 ~ Christmas Day

Personal Day ~ The personal holiday can be used at the employee’s discretion during the
calendar year. It MUST be used during the calendar year assigned and cannot be banked
or rolled over. 


